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Legend

Roads

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway

Proposed
Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
| Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant
ﬂﬁl Pressurized Hydrant
Townline

Emergency Service Zones

FootPrints

=

2

Airport

Solar Field

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Building

Farm

Golf Course

Quarry

Park

Shopping Center
Stadium/Arena

Other

Addressing Error

®
®

Orange - Duplicated Addressed Building

Yellow - Unnumbered Building



Named Roads

A -

ABBOTT RD
ABBOTT RD
ACORN LN
ACORN LN
AKLEY RD
AKLEY RD
AKLEY RD
ALLEN ST
ALLERTON AVE
AMES HI LL RD
AMES HI LL RD
AMES HI LL RD
AMES HI LL RD
ANNA MARSH LN
APPLE TREE RD
ARBOR HILL CWNS
ARCH ST

ARCH ST
ATWOOD ST
ATWOOD ST
AUSTI NE DR
AUTUW HI LL RD
AUTUW HI LL RD

-B --

BAKER ST

BALDW N ST

BALDW N ST

BARRED OAL LN
BARROAS RD
BARROAS RD

BEAR HL

BEECH ST

BELAI R DR

BELMONT AVE
BENNETT DR

Bl RGE ST

Bl RGE ST

Bl RGE ST

Bl RGE ST

Bl RGE ST

BI TTERSVEET LN
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BLAKESLEE ST
BLANCHE MOYSE WAY
BONNYVALE RD
BONNYVALE RD
BONNYVALE RD
BONNYVALE RD
BONNYVALE RD
BONNYVALE RD
BRADFORD DR
BRADLEY AVE
BRANNAN ST
BRANNAN ST
BRATTLE ST
BRATTLE ST

BRETS RD

BRI DGE ST

BRI DGE ST

BRI DGE ST

BRI SK LN

BROXK ST

BROOKSI DE DR
BROOKWOOD DR
BROME CT

BULLOCK ST
BURGESS WAY
BUTTERFLY LN

Community

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
GUI LFORD

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
MARLBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
GUI LFORD

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

Low High

1 178
179 630
1 38
39 56
1 164
165 600
601 668
1 30
1 80
289 386
1 288
387 1550
1469 1519
1 297
1 42
1 120
1 20
21 100
1 94
95 120
1 210
1 10
11 12
1 60
1 20
21 40
1 167
1 426
427 550
1 102
1 60
1 20
1 180
1 56
182 195
1 29
30 151
152 181
196 251
1 60
125 232
1 124
233 322
323 501
502 622
623 1040
1 72
1 73
1 262
263 316
317 704
705 830
831 1340
2659 2736
1 30
1 32
19 56
1 18
1 20
21 186
1 116
7 32
1 6
33 40
1 86
1 100
1 80
1 46
1 22
1 50
1 106
1 16

Pages

19
18,19
27,28
28
38
38, 39
39
36, 41
27,32

18,19
18
18
25
22
22,31
29, 33

41,43
43
35
10,11
10

36, 41

BUTTONWOOD DR

- C --

CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CANAL
CAPY WAY
CAREER CIR
CARRI AGE HILL RD
CARRI AGE HILL RD
CEDAR ST
CEDAR ST
CEDAR ST
CENTRAL ST
CENTRAL ST
CENTRAL ST
CENTRAL ST
CHAPI N ST
CHAPI N ST
CHASE ST
CHERRY ST
CHERRY ST
CHERRY ST
CHESTNUT HL
CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST W
CHI CKERI NG DR
CHRI STIE LN
CHURCH PL
CHURCH ST
CIDER M LL HL
CIDER M LL HL
CIDER M LL HL
CIDER M LL HL
CLARK AVE
CLARK AVE
CLARK AVE
CLARK AVE
CLARK ST
COLONI AL DR
CONNECTI cUT

RI VER DR
COOKE RD
CoOMBS ST
CORTLAND LN
COTTAGE ST
COTTON M LL HL
COTTON M LL HL
COUNTRY HL
COVEY RD
CRESCENT DR
CRESCENT DR
CROSBY ST
CROSBY ST
CROSBY ST
CRCSS ST
CULBERTSON DR

GAQRG8948994999

D --

DARI EN ST
DEACON PL
DEEPWOCD DR
DEPOT ST
DETTMAN DR
DI CKI NSON RD
DI CKI NSON RD

Community

BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

Low
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High

199

246
304
558
736
180
222
224
298
394
400
462
536
608
1020
1120
40
100
336
284
118
142
350
40
62
20
120
34
52
60

22
72
180
190
208
120
156
32
24
28

38
20
142
88
28
96
220
126
225
198

750
26
30
40
208

238
170
31
25
100
28
32
12
20

30
22
60
105
52
134
50

Pages

36
36
40
40
33
33,36
36
36
36
36, 41
40, 41
40
40
40, 44
44

43
20
20
27
24,27
24,25

33, 36
33
36
25,28
28
25
33
33, 36
36
28
32,35

31,32

36, 41
33

14
5,14

36, 41
22
35
41,43
41
21
18

32
27,32
32
41
31

41

17

10,11
29, 33, 34
11,12

5

5

DI CKI NSON RD
DOGAOOD DR
DRAPER LN
DUMVER AVE
DYLAN RD
DYLAN RD

- E--

EAST BONNYVALE LN
EAST ORCHARD ST
EAST ORCHARD ST
EAST ORCHARD ST
EATON AVE

EATON AVE

EBBY DR

EDGEWOCD DR
EDWARD HTS

EELS CT

ELLIOT ST

ELLIOT ST

ELLIOT ST

ELLIOT ST

ELLIOT TER

ELM ST
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT
ENT EXT

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
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|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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|
|
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ESTABROXK ST

EVERGREEN LN
EXPERI MENT WAY

- FE--

FAI RGROUND RD
FAI RGROUND RD
FAI RGROUND RD
FAI RGROUND RD
FAI RVI EW ST

FAI RVI EW ST

FAI RVI EW ST

FAI RVI EW VI LLAGE DR
FARMHOUSE SQ
FI'RST LEVEL DR
FI SCH RD

FI SCH RD

FLAT ST

FLEI SHER LN
FLEI SHER LN
FLEI SHER LN
FLEI SHER LN
FLEI SHER LN
FOREST ST
FOREST ST
FOREST ST
FOREST ST

FORT BRI DGVAN RD
FORT DUMVER HTS
FOX FARM RD

FRI ENDSHI P RD
FROG HL

FROST PL

FROST PL

Community

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
DUMVERSTON
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
VERNON
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

189
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232

135

235

65
59
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High

150
394
26
28
44
120

68
188
590
749
70
52
24
22
126
16
119
132
231
270
50
100
12
27
14
26

13
27
15
27
10
18
25
28
48
36
40

30
134
160
98
62
20
177

260
64
234
116
58
250
60
172
40
322
1150
130

78

41
160
82
54
106
150
210
48
300
66
40
92
160

Pages

6,14
31, 40
43
44
44

30
15, 22
9,15
9,13
17

17

28

11

20

33

29
29, 33

32,33

FROST ST
FROST ST
FULLER DR

-G --

G S P DR

GARDEN DR

GARFI ELD DR

GARFI ELD DR
GATEWAY FARM LN
GENERQUS ST

GEORGE F M LLER DR
G BSON RD

G NGKO LN

GLEN ORNE DR

GLEN ST

GLEN ST

GOLDFI NCH LN
GOODENOQUGH RD
GREEN MDW

GREEN ST

GREEN ST

GREEN ST

GREEN ST

GREENHI LL PKWY
GREENHI LL PKWY
GREENLEAF ST
GREENLEAF
GREENLEAF
GREENLEAF
GREENLEAF
GREENLEAF
GROVE ST
GUI LFORD
GUI LFORD
GUI LFORD
GUI LFORD
GUI LFORD
GUI LFORD
GUI LFORD
GULF RD
GULF RD
GULF RD

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

- H --

HALLADAY BROOK RD
HAM LTON RD
HAMPSHI RE CI R
HARDWOOD WAY
HARDWOOD WAY
HARMONY PL
HARRI S AVE
HARRI S AVE
HARRI S PL
HARVEST HILL RD
HASKELL DR
HEMLOCK DR
HESCOCK RD
HESCOCK RD

H GH ST

H GH ST

H GH ST

HI GHLAND ST

HI GHLAWN RD
HI LLCREST TER
HI LLCREST TER
HI LLCREST TER
H LLWNDS N
HI LLW NDS RD
HI LLW NDS RD
HI LLW NDS RD
HI NESBURG RD
HI NESBURG RD
HI NESBURG RD
HI NESBURG RD
HI NESBURG RD
HOLDEN ST
HOLSTEIN PL
HOME ST

Community

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
DUMVERSTON

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
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85

81
35
103

79
161
205

59
645
939

261
343
427
75

215
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1331
639

1285
1583

High

14
178
140

94
14
82
108
130
54
40
100
28
111
62
134
40
540
180
210
68
84
112
80
180
78
160
34
102
204
390
100
260
938
1010
58
342
426
644
214
74
500

1163
450
52
28
120
52
24
160
56
80
70

6
200
308
52
94
230
130
100
64
234
270
230
306
0
416
638
1582
1284
1330
1640
20

2

28

Pages

33
33
36

44

29
20, 22
22
9,19
40, 41
23

9

27

7

23

23

40
18,19, 38
21

28

29
28, 29
28
27,32
27

21

21
21,23
21

21
19,21
28

31
39, 40, 44
39

31

31
31, 40
40

2

2

2

1

8

20
6,14
5,14
29
25, 26
17, 25, 26
28

39

44
10,11
1

1

29
28, 29
28

36

32

40
31, 40

19
38
18,19, 38
38
38
32
33
41
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HOME ST
HOMESTEAD PL
HORTON PL
HOWARD ST
HUNT AVE

| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
I'VY LN

~J -

JENNY LN
JOHN SEI TZ
JOHN SEI TZ
JOHN SEI TZ
JOHN SEI TZ
JOHN SEI TZ
JUNI PER RI DGE
JUST SO LN
JUSTI N HOLDEN
JUSTI N HOLDEN

39833

K --

KELLY RD
KELLY RD
KI'NG AVE
KI'PLI NG RD
KI'PLI NG RD
KI'PLI NG RD
KYLE RD

L --

LAVBON ST
LANDVARK HI LL
LARKIN ST
LAUREL ST
LAVRENCE ST
LAWION DR
LEDGEWOOD

HElI GHTS RD
LEE RD
LEFT BANK WAY
LEXI NGTON AVE
LI LAC LN
LI NCOLN WAY
LI NDEN ST
LI NDEN ST
LI NDEN ST
LI NDEN ST
LOCUST ST
LYNWOOD DR

nununuuouuununnwwnzzZzZzZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z22

RD

39

DR

Community

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
GUI LFORD

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

DUMVERSTON

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO
BRATTLEBORO

Low

©
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35
59
71
113
147
239
249
263
277

445
621
819
1745
2095
2527
2713
2927
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115

168
400
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267
341

High

84
60
40
28
40

34
58
70
112
146
238
248
262
276
322
444
620
818
1744
2094
2526
2712
2926
3216
54

80
431

136
364
430
124
28
32

396
226
26

167
399
430
70

22
132
84
82
38
140
88

70
20
96
15
74
40
266
340
520
50
32

Pages

41
33
33
28
43

40, 43, 44, 45
40

35, 40
22,27,31, 32, 35
22
6,13, 14, 15, 22

(2]
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= o

3,14, 15, 22

NGO A Do oo

N

22,31,32,35
35, 40

40

40, 44, 45
21,23

22
44
40
40, 44
44
44
39

41, 42
4,5

40

32
14
31
27
33
20
35, 40

38
33, 34
36, 41
23
44
25,28

15,25
15
35
11

- M --

MACI NTGSH LN
MACI NTGSH LN
MAGGE ES FARM LN
MAGNCLI A DR
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST

MAPLE ST
MAPLEWOOD DR
MARLBORO AVE
MARLBORO AVE
MARLBORO AVE
MARLBORO AVE
MARLBORO RD
MARLBORO RD
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